
 

 

   Omega 
To-Go 
Menu 

( 8 4 3 )  2 3 8 - 5 2 9 2  

Breakfast Breakfast 

Lunch Lunch 

Bacon, Egg & Cheese Bagel 

Sausage, Egg, & Cheese Bagel 

2 Biscuits w/ Sausage & Gravy 

French Toast 

#1 (3 Pancakes) 

#21   (Waffle) 

Chicken & Waffles 

French Toast w/ sides 

Chicken Fingers** 

Hamburger** 

Cheeseburger** 

Greek Patty Melt** 

Phil ly Cheese Sandwich** 

Gyro** 

Gyro Special** 

House Salad 

Greek Salad 

Drinks (Cof fee ,  Decaf ,  Soda,  Tea)  

  5.95 

  5.95 

  6.95 

  7.50 

 7.25 

 6.25 

11.50 

  8.50 

  9.25 

  6.50 

  8.25 

 10.95 

   9.95 

  8.95 

  2.95 
 
 

 11.25 

  9.95  

1 choice of: Bacon, sausage, or turkey sausage  

**Lunch sandwiches served with 1 of the following: French Fries, Sweet Potato Fries, Onion Rings, or Tater Tots 

Greek salad, pita, tzatziki sauce, and 1 side 

With pita bread 

  9.25 

*Omega Breakfast Specials 
2 Pancakes, 2 Eggs Bacon or 
Sausage 
*Add Hashbrowns,  Stone Ground 
Gr i ts  or  Toast  to  Breakfast  spec ia l  
for  $1.00 ext ra  per  ingredient  
 

  7.95 Greek Burrito – scrambled Eggs,  
Gyro Meat ,  Feta Cheese,  Tzatz ik i  
Sause,  Let tuce,  Tomatoes in  Tor t i l la  
& served w/  your  choice Hashbrowns,  
Stone Ground Gr i ts ,  French Fr ies or  
Tater  Tots  
 

 9.95 

Buffalo Chicken Wrap   9.25 Smoked Gouda Burger   9.25 


