Omega To-Go Menu (843) 238-5292			
Breakfast		Breakfast	
TODDAND RREAKER		TODDAND REARBER	
*Omega Breakfast Specials 2 Pancakes, 2 Eggs Bacon or Sausage *Add Hashbrowns, Stone Ground Grits or Toast to Breakfast special for \$1.00 extra per ingredient	7.95	Greek Burrito – scrambled Eggs, Gyro Meat, Feta Cheese, Tzatziki Sause, Lettuce, Tomatoes in Tortilla & served w/ your choice Hashbrown Stone Ground Grits, French Fries or Tater Tots	a S,
Bacon, Egg & Cheese Bagel	5.95	#1 (3 Pancakes)	6.25
Sausage, Egg, & Cheese Bagel	5.95	#21 (Waffle)	7.25
2 Biscuits w/ Sausage & Gravy	6.95	Chicken & Waffles	11.50
French Toast	7.50	French Toast w/ sides 1 choice of: Bacon, sausage, or turkey sausage	8.50
Lunch		Lunch	
ADDDD RESERVE		LOSSELJ BREERE	
Buffalo Chicken Wrap	9.25	Smoked Gouda Burger	9.25
Chicken Fingers**	8.25	Gyro**	9.25
Hamburger**	9.25	Gyro Special ** Greek salad, pita, tzatziki sauce, and 1 side	11.25
Cheeseburger**	9.95	House Salad	6.50
Greek Patty Melt**	10.95	Greek Salad With pita bread	8.95
Philly Cheese Sandwich**	9.95	Drinks (Coffee, Decaf, Soda, Tea)	2.95

**Lunch sandwiches served with 1 of the following: French Fries, Sweet Potato Fries, Onion Rings, or Tater Tots